
WFPRD Baseball/Softball Leagues 2012  
LLSB  

April  

May  

June  

League Organizer (TM) Logical Solutions, Inc., Elkins Park,  

Game Date Day Time Home Team Visiting Team Field 

299 4/24/2012 Tue 6:00 pm Marlins Rolesville Blue Jays Heritage High Softball 
300 4/24/2012 Tue 7:30 pm Orioles Cardinals Heritage High Softball 
301 4/26/2012 Thu 6:00 pm Braves Rangers Heritage High Softball 
302 4/26/2012 Thu 7:30 pm Cardinals Rolesville Blue Jays Heritage High Softball 

Game Date Day Time Home Team Visiting Team Field 

305 5/1/2012 Tue 6:00 pm Rangers Cardinals Heritage High Softball 
306 5/1/2012 Tue 7:30 pm Braves Rolesville Blue Jays Heritage High Softball 
303 5/3/2012 Thu 6:00 pm Rangers Marlins Heritage High Softball 
308 5/3/2012 Thu 7:30 pm Orioles Braves Heritage High Softball 
309 5/7/2012 Mon 7:30 pm Rolesville Blue Jays Rangers Rolesville Field C 
307 5/8/2012 Tue 6:00 pm Marlins Orioles Heritage High Softball 
313 5/8/2012 Tue 7:30 pm Cardinals Braves Heritage High Softball 
310 5/10/2012 Thu 6:00 pm Cardinals Marlins Heritage High Softball 
311 5/10/2012 Thu 7:30 pm Rangers Orioles Heritage High Softball 
304 5/14/2012 Mon 7:30 pm Rolesville Blue Jays Orioles Rolesville Field C 
315 5/15/2012 Tue 6:00 pm Cardinals Orioles Heritage High Softball 
312 5/15/2012 Tue 7:30 pm Marlins Braves Heritage High Softball 
314 5/17/2012 Thu 7:30 pm Rolesville Blue Jays Marlins Rolesville Field A 
328 5/21/2012 Mon 7:30 pm Rolesville Blue Jays Cardinals Rolesville Field C 
316 5/22/2012 Tue 6:00 pm Rangers Braves Heritage High Softball 
319 5/22/2012 Tue 7:30 pm Orioles Rolesville Blue Jays Heritage High Softball 
317 5/24/2012 Thu 6:00 pm Braves Cardinals Heritage High Softball 
318 5/24/2012 Thu 7:30 pm Marlins Rangers Heritage High Softball 
320 5/29/2012 Tue 6:00 pm Cardinals Rangers Heritage High Softball 
322 5/29/2012 Tue 7:30 pm Orioles Marlins Heritage High Softball 
321 5/29/2012 Tue 7:30 pm Rolesville Blue Jays Braves Marvin Perry Field 
323 5/31/2012 Thu 6:00 pm Braves Orioles Heritage High Softball 
324 5/31/2012 Thu 7:30 pm Rangers Rolesville Blue Jays Heritage High Softball 

Game Date Day Time Home Team Visiting Team Field 

326 6/5/2012 Tue 6:00 pm Orioles Rangers Heritage High Softball 
325 6/5/2012 Tue 7:30 pm Marlins Cardinals Heritage High Softball 
327 6/7/2012 Thu 6:00 pm Braves Marlins Heritage High Softball 
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